Waste Services
Commercial Rates

RECYCLE CART*

SIZE/ VOLUME  FREQUENCY  CURRENT PROPOSED
/WEEK RATE RATE

64-gal 1/week n/a FREE

96-gal 1/week n/a FREE

WILDLIFE-RESISTANT RECYCLE CARTS

are available for a $60 one-time fee + $12/month

*Recycling carts are available for free up to equivalent
service level of customer’s trash service level.

TRASH CART

SIZE/ VOLUME  FREQUENCY  CURRENT PROPOSED
/WEEK RATE RATE
(1) 64-gal 1/week n/a $56.89
(2) 64-gal 1/week n/a $113.78
(3) 64-gal 1/week n/a $170.68
(1) 96-gal 1/week n/a $83.41
(2) 96-gal 1/week n/a $166.83
(3) 96-gal 1/week n/a $250.24
(4) 96-gal 1/week n/a $333.66

WILDLIFE-RESISTANT TRASH CARTS
are available for a $60 one-time fee + $12/mo.
additional to the monthly rates listed above.

TRASH DUMPSTER

SIZE/ VOLUME ~ FREQUENCY  CURRENT PROPOSED
/WEEK RATE RATE
3cubicyds  1/week $255.31 $304.37
3 cubicyds  2/week $482.12 $574.76
3 cubicyds  3/week $709.08 $845.33
4 cubicyds  1/week $327.69 $390.66
4 cubicyds  2/week $600.36 $715.72
4 cubicyds  3/week $873.00 $1,040.75
6 cubicyds  1/week $473.84 $564.89
6 cubicyds  2/week $927.94 $1,106.24
6 cubicyds  3/week $1,382.14  $1,647.72
6 cubicyds  4/week $1,855.88 $2,212.49
6 cubicyds  5/week $2,310.08 $2,753.96

SIZE/ VOLUME

10 cubic yds
15 cubic yds
20 cubic yds
25 cubic yds
30 cubic yds

SIZE/ VOLUME

3 cubic yds
3 cubic yds
4 cubic yds
4 cubic yds
6 cubic yds
6 cubic yds
6 cubic yds

SIZE/ VOLUME

64-gal
64-gal
64-gal

SIZE/ VOLUME

2 cubic yds
2 cubic yds
2 cubic yds
3 cubic yds
3 cubic yds
3 cubic yds

FREQUENCY
/WEEK

1/week
1/week
1/week
1/week

1/week

FREQUENCY
/WEEK

1/week
2/week
1/week
2/week
1/week
2/week
3/week

FREQUENCY
/WEEK

1/week
2/week
3/week

FREQUENCY
/WEEK

1/week
2/week
3/week
1/week
2/week
3/week

CURRENT
RATE

$1,572.59
$2,358.90
$3,145.22
$3,931.49
$4,717.81

CURRENT
RATE

$25.54
$48.22
$32.77
$60.03
$47.39
$92.79
$137.91

CURRENT
RATE

n/a
n/a

n/a

CURRENT
RATE

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

TRASH COMPACTOR

PROPOSED
RATE

$1,874.76
$2,812.16
$3,749.57
$4,686.93
$5,624.34

CARDBOARD DUMPSTER

PROPOSED
RATE

$30.45
$57.49
$39.07
$71.56
$56.50
$110.62
$164.41

PROPOSED
RATE

PROPOSED
RATE

Recycle cart service starts August 1, 2018
Food waste cart service starts January 1, 2019

Additional frequencies for dumpster services are

available by calling TTSD at 530-583-7800.

For more information or to schedule

your free waste assessment visit
keeptruckeegreen.org
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